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 42 22048 BAD HALL  0District 114 M  0  0  42 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 43 22050 BAD ISCHL  0District 114 M  0  0  43 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 22051 ENNS ST. VALENTIN  0District 114 M  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 56 22052 GMUNDEN  0District 114 M  0  0  56 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 40 22053 HAUSRUCK  0District 114 M  0  0  40 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 33 22058 KIRCHDORF A. D. KREMS  0District 114 M  1  1  33 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 49 22062 LINZ  0District 114 M  0  0  49 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 25 22063 LINZ DANUBIUS  9District 114 M  0  0  34 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 39 22064 LINZ NIBELUNGEN  0District 114 M  0  0  39 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 41 22068 PERG  0District 114 M  0  0  41 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 32 22077 STEYR  0District 114 M  1  1  32 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 34 22078 STEYR INNERBERG  0District 114 M  0  0  34 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 44 22082 VÖCKLABRUCK  0District 114 M  0  0  44 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 37 22084 WELS  0District 114 M  0  0  37 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 50 22090 BRUCK AN DER MUR  0District 114 M  5  5  50 0  0  0 0  5  0  0

 51 22092 FELDBACH  0District 114 M  2  2  51 0  0  0 0  2  0  0

 55 22093 FÜRSTENFELD  0District 114 M  0  0  55 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 45 22094 GRAZ  0District 114 M  0  0  45 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 22095 GRAZ JOANNEUM  5District 114 M  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 22096 GRAZ STYRIA  0District 114 M  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 22097 JUDENBURG - KNITTELFELD  0District 114 M  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 48 22100 LEIBNITZ  0District 114 M  0  0  48 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 39 22101 LEOBEN  0District 114 M  0  0  39 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 45 22102 LIEZEN  0District 114 M  1  1  45 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 43 22106 MURAU  0District 114 M  0  0  43 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 35 28060 WELS POLLHEIM  0District 114 M  0  0  35 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 30 29390 WEYER  0District 114 M  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 47 30019 SCHÄRDING PRAMTAL  0District 114 M  0  0  47 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 32 34775 STEYR ST. ULRICH  0District 114 M  0  0  32 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 31 35401 LINZ DELTA  0District 114 M  0  0  31 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 27 37173 LINZ MITTE  0District 114 M  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 29 37440 DEUTSCHLANDSBERG  0District 114 M  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 34 37743 NEUHOFEN KREMSTAL  0District 114 M  0  0  34 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 43 37744 SCHLADMING  0District 114 M  0  0  43 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 38 38481 BAD RADKERSBURG - MURECK  0District 114 M  0  0  38 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 47 39199 FREISTADT  0District 114 M  0  0  47 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 37 39200 WEIZ  0District 114 M  0  0  37 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 57 39727 RIED IM INNKREIS  0District 114 M  0  0  57 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 41 40319 HARTBERG  0District 114 M  0  0  41 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 27 41204 AICHFELD MURBODEN  0District 114 M  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 45 41205 AUSSEERLAND  0District 114 M  0  0  45 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 38 41546 BRAUNAU  6District 114 M  0  0  44 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 41 41548 GLEISDORF  0District 114 M  0  0  41 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 26 41549 MARIAZELLERLAND  0District 114 M  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 26 42842 MARCHTRENK WELSER HEIDE  3District 114 M  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 48 44562 LINZ CITY  0District 114 M  0  0  48 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 40 45163 SIERNING  0District 114 M  0  0  40 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 40 45423 SCHWANENSTADT  0District 114 M  0  0  40 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 43 46748 WELS LAND TRAUNAU  0District 114 M  0  0  43 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 39 49005 LINZ JOHANNES KEPLER  0District 114 M  0  0  39 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 35 49327 GRAZ ERZHERZOG JOHANN  8District 114 M  0  0  43 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 49702 LINZ KUERNBERG  0District 114 M  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 49772 STEYR OMNIA  27District 114 M  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 35 50588 MÜRZTAL  0District 114 M  0  0  35 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 50805 LINZ PRIMAVERA  37District 114 M  0  0  37 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 53459 GRAZ PANTHERA  20District 114 M  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 50 55095 PERG MACHLAND  0District 114 M  0  0  50 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 35 55163 WILHERING DONAUTAL  0District 114 M  0  0  35 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 38 57459 PEUERBACH  0District 114 M  0  0  38 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 36 57819 ROHRBACH BÖHMERWALD  0District 114 M  0  0  36 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 35 57937 KREMSMÜNSTER  0District 114 M  0  0  35 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 37 58116 BAD LEONFELDEN  0District 114 M  0  0  37 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 32 58124 WINDISCHGARSTEN PYHRN PRIEL  0District 114 M  0  0  32 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 28 59854 GRAZ FORUM  0District 114 M  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 36 62931 LINZ 2000  0District 114 M  0  0  36 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 32 63395 MATTIGTAL  0District 114 M  0  0  32 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 64965 LIEZEN ANASIA  37District 114 M  0  0  37 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 34 67457 TRAUN  0District 114 M  0  0  34 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 78084 WELS LEONESSA  25District 114 M  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 82378 LINZ LAND ATHENA  20District 114 M  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 32 82603 STEYRTAL  0District 114 M  0  0  32 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 38 100214 LAAKIRCHEN  0District 114 M  0  0  38 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 42 105779 GALLNEUKIRCHEN  0District 114 M  0  0  42 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 106939 KIRCHDORF AMBRA  39District 114 M  0  0  39 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 108551 TRAUNSEE ALLEGRA  33District 114 M  0  0  33 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 29 108854 GRAZ SCHLOSSBERG  0District 114 M  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 109265 THERMENLAND  41District 114 M  0  0  41 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 27 109778 EFERDING  0District 114 M  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 25 110342 FROHNLEITEN  0District 114 M  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 112155 PREGARTEN AISTTAL  16District 114 M  7  7  39 0  0  0 7  0  0  0

 36 115877 LEOBEN GÖSS  0District 114 M  0  0  36 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 31 119640 Veste Riegersburg  0District 114 M  0  0  31 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 120827 Dachstein Welterbe  16District 114 M  6  5  36 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 25 121429 Wels Thalheim  25District 114 M  10  13  50 0  0  0 13  0  0  0
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 18 121869 Ottensheim Pesenbachthal  4District 114 M  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 122044 Almtal  1District 114 M  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 127270 Lichtenberg GIS  3District 114 M  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 127342 Linz Biophilia  22District 114 M  1  1  42 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 29 131196 Linz Aliter  0District 114 M  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 135351 Perg Leandra  30District 114 M  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 32 140892 Pasching  0District 114 M  0  0  32 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 142853 Graz Agathos  11District 114 M  2  2  29 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 17 171690 Wels Puchberg  13District 114 M  1  1  30 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 2,897  3,348 451
 93

 37  39  0  0  029 10  0  0
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